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Academic calender for the B.A./B.Sc./B.Com Course of studies (under 1+141 system of Examinations) for the Mias i SRsSHITE
ssion

-2020
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B.Com (H+G) :
part.l 3rd week of June, 2020 B.A./B.Sc. (H+Major) : .
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1+1+1 April 2020 4th week of July, 2020 B.Com (Major) : from the last date
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HOLIDAY LIST-2019

M 01.01.2019 Tuesday 1day
Swami vivekananda irthday 12.01.2019 Saturday 1 day
BhthdayofNetmi 23.01.2019 Wednesday 1 day
University foundation Day 24.01.2019 Thursday 1 day
cepublic DaY 26.01.2019 Saturday Fee
mti Puja 10.02.2019 & 11.02.2019 Sunday & Monday 1day
Sratr 04.03.2019 Moday Tday
Doljatra 21.03.2019 & 22.03.2019 Thursday & Friday 2 days
o Ambedkar & Chaitra Sankranti | 14.04.2019 Sunday x
“pengall New Years Day 15.04.2019 Monday oy
“Good Friday 19.04.2019 Friday 1day
Faster Saturday 20.04.2019 Saturday 1 day
"May Day 01.05.2019 Wednesday 1day
"Rabindra Jayanti 09.05.2019 Thursday 1day
L_ia—lgdha Purnima 18.05.2019 Saturday 1 day
1d- Ul - Fitre 05.06.2019 Wednesday 1day
Rathajatra 04.07.2019 Thursday 1day
College Foundation Day 08.07.2019 Monday 1day
Id- Uz - Zoha 12.08.2019 Monday 1day
Independence Day 15.08.2019 Thursday 1day
Janmastami 23.08.2019 Friday 1day
Muharram 10.09.2019 Tuesday 1 day
Mahalaya 28.09.2019 Saturday 1day
Gandhi Birthday 02.10.2019 Wednesday 1 day
Puja Holiday 03.10.2019 to 30.10.2019 Thursday to Wednesday 28 days
Ehat Puja 02.11.2019 Saturday 1day
Eauddhratri-Pu}a »1 06.11.2019 Wednesday 1 daY_q
| Fateha Dawaj Daham = - "] 10.11.2019 Sunday _ . :ay
| Suru Nanak Birthday: n:._: 1 12.11.2019 Tuesday L
W Wednesdayta ’ Gl 357

| Winter Recass

33 25.12.2019

31.12.2019

Tuesday
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